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Product Datasheet

Triethylsulfonium bis(trifluoromethylsulfonyl)imide, CAS [[321746-49-0]]

USB-290511

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Reinheit

CAS Nummer

Triethylsulfonium bis(trifluoromethylsulfonyl)imide, CAS [[321746-49-
011

USB-290511

290511

USB-290511-5

US Biological

Biochemikalien

CAS Number: 321746-49-0 Molecular Formula: CBH15F6NO4S3...
As reported

[321746-49-0]



